Unit: mm Dimensions
Specifications
Complete System
Net Weight 9.26 kg (20.42lbs)
Dimension (W x H x D) 956 x 926 x 333 mm ( 37.64" x 36.46" x 13.11")
Screw Type M4
Material Steel/Plastic/Aluminum
Display System

Extended ArmProvided 2
Cable Management Yes
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ARES-52A2G-ATW2000 WallArm, patented VESA,  32", support 2~10 kg
ARES-52A2G
2 ~ 10 kg100x100/75x75 mm Color Options:
Extended Arm Wall-Mount Workstation
Patented VESA Bracket
Last updated: 26-Aug-2024All product specifications are subject to change without notice
Compatible Table Get the latest version HERE
Model Name ARES-5252G ARES-52A2G
Part Number ARES-5252G-ATW1000 ARES-52A2G-ATW2000
Photo
Max. Support Weight 2~10kg 2~10kg
Max. Support Panel Size  32  32
System Model Panel  size (inch) Weight (kg) VESA (mm) 75 x 75 mm
 100 x 100 mm
75 x 75 mm
 100 x 100 mm
FPM-1150G 15 4 75 x 75 Yes Yes
FPM-115W 15.6 1.5 100 x 100 - -
FPM-121W 21.5 2.5 100 x 100 Yes Yes
FPM-212 12.1 3.2 75 x 75 Yes Yes
FPM-215 15 4.6 75 x 75 Yes Yes
FPM-215W 15.6 4 75 x 75 Yes Yes
FPM-217 17 5.4 75 x 75 Yes Yes
FPM-219 19 6.2 75 x 75 Yes Yes
FPM-221W 21.5 6 75 x 75 Yes Yes
FPM-3121G 12.1 4.07 75 x 75
 100 x 100 Yes Yes
FPM-3151G 15 7.73 75 x 75
 100 x 100 Yes Yes
FPM-3171G 17 9.25 75 x 75
 100 x 100 Yes Yes
FPM-3191G 19 10.65 75 x 75
 100 x 100 - -
FPM-5151G 15 6 75 x 75
 100 x 100 Yes Yes
FPM-5171G 17 7 75 x 75
 100 x 100 Yes Yes
FPM-5191G 19 9 75 x 75
 100 x 100 Yes Yes
FPM-7061 6.5 1.2 75 x 75 - -
FPM-7121 12.1 2.6 75 x 75
 100 x 100 Yes Yes
FPM-715 15 4.6 75 x 75 Yes Yes
FPM-7151T 15 4.2 75 x 75
 100 x 100 Yes Yes
FPM-7151W 15.6 4.2 75 x 75
 100 x 100 Yes Yes
FPM-715W 15.6 4 75 x 75 Yes Yes
FPM-717 17 5.4 75 x 75 Yes Yes
FPM-7181W 18.5 6 100 x 100 Yes Yes
FPM-719 19 6.2 75 x 75 Yes Yes
FPM-7211W 21.5 8 100 x 100 Yes Yes
FPM-7212 21.5 75 x 75
 100 x 100 Yes Yes
FPM-8151H 15 8.5 75 x 75
 100 x 100 Yes Yes
FPM-815S 15 7.73 100 x 100 Yes Yes
FPM-817S 17 7.73 100 x 100 Yes Yes
HIT-507 7 1.2 75 x 75 - -
HIT-512 11.6 1.5 75 x 75 - -
HIT-W101L 10.1 1.4 75 x 75 - -
HIT-W153 15.6 4.7 75 x 75mm